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
in superb, quiet location in mature neighbour- Bacl’fs Ol't'[t_} EEBH space. Call
hood!!! Hurry Call Damian***! RCAD3-132 | Damian Nikic***. RCAO03-124

YOUR OWN PARKIIN HALTON HILLS!

~za =4 Well maintained
= - FE 1 home located on
'- S o very private,
treed, 200" x 300" |
(1.38 acres)
B park-like, wood-
== ed lot. Features
R with w/o to deck, | = & & e
L o0, 5,105 | A v o 280 5 Pt S
decking at front, rear and sides. 4 bdrms plus g:;‘;ﬁb,?cgpfﬂg'sﬁ; ﬂ#;f;f’k_?:s anad Enfu?m *’E,E,;
beautiful gardens and no neighbours to be '

tai to part finished walkout | level. Call
seen!!l Hurry, Call Steve*! $314,900. RCA03-133 | ‘Damian Nikic™, ower lev

CUSTOM BUILT ON 2 ACFIES $489 900

floor family room, large loft with

Estate Subdivision Eﬁnﬂ sq. feet nf Supefinr ﬂuahty

_BCA03-122_|

(HALTON) LIMITED

STEVE TANCOO
Assoc. Broker
519-853-2074

HWY _25 MAIN ST LOCATION 5525 Uﬂﬂ

MARVYN MOFIGAN

Broker/OWNER Assoc. Broker
519-853-2074 519-853-2074

LUXURIOUS ESTATE ON
GOLF COURSE
31,9000

DAMIAN NIKIC

Mixed uses zoned M1 light industrial.
Approx. 5800 sq. ft. in 3 separate buildings.
Excellent location and exposure. December
possession. Call Damian Nikic***,

RCA02-147

JOANNE VRANIC
Sales Rep.
Res.

Independent Member Broker

JOHN PERCY
Sales Rep.
519-853-0336 519-853-2074

YOUR OWN PARK $264,900

rgeo aﬂ lanﬁsmpad bu low Incated on 4Eacre park |I|-IE |:H'l

vale, fully lenced treed lot. Feathea spectacular great room addition with 5
flplace, 10' ceilings, néw windows '89, wi to bright sunroom, sunroom
with wiout to deck & llock patio, detached garage, c/air, new windows
‘93, bathroom ‘97, roof ‘91, sunroom ‘90. Plus home is minutes from
Bruce Trail & Historical Land across road. Hurry call Steve*! RCAD3-129

Endless luxurious craftsmanship
emanates throughout this opulent
premium estate. Nestled on 5.45
acres 10,000 sq. ft. living space,
indoor and outdoor pool.
Unsurpassed architectural design
and quality. Call Damian Nikic***.

RCAO03-103

m ON THE EDGE OF TOWN $419,900

S uper
starter on
74 x 120
Tl ft. mature
e |O0t. Why

rent? Call
RCA03-125

Damian Nikic***.
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Spoﬂass tuwnhnusa Man:.r upgrades Eurn h:lt::hen
laminate in living/dining. Gas fireplace, walk out to
. _deck from living room. Finished rec room. Just move |
in.:CalhDamian Nikic***- v 2 1 JRCAD3-131

Reproduction of Mann Farmhouse with modern
features. Covered porches, stone and siding, loft off
master bedroom plus mliiﬂh more on half acre backing_
onto open field. Call Damian Nikic***, |  RCAQ3-121,

""'ﬂ Huge 6 hdrm
_. ki home in excel-
! lent area fea-,
tures liv. rnt
q with vaulted
= ceilings, updat-
= ' s ed kitchen with
wiout tu large deck, fam rm with 2nd w/out & fire-
place, MBR with ensuite and w/in closet, large 2 level
basement with spacious rec rm., 2 bdrms, 3 pc. bath.
Concrete walkway plus access to access to park!
Gnglnal owner! Ideal for large family! Call Steve®*.
RCA03-116

EXCELLENT HEIGHBOUHHODD* $344.900 |

= ] 2565 sq. fti.
| home in super
quiet sought
after neigh-
| bourhood fea-
0 1 tures 4 large
bedrooms,
huge eat-in
_| kitchen with

tier deck fam rm with fi raplaca mastar bedroom with
W/in closet & spacious ensuite, circular staircase,
Clair, C/vac, Hardwood throughout plus minutes to
major highway. Hurry. Call Steve*! RCAO3-118




